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Holy Cross College Fees And Charges Calculator 2024

Do not forget to add any sum from your 2023 
end of year Statement. 

20 Fortnightly Payments4  Termly Payments

$

One Payment to be paid by     
1st March 2024

$

10 Monthly Payments

$

Enter Amount 3rd 
Child

Enter Amount 4th Child

FOR EXISTING FAMILIES ONLY.

First Child 

Second Child 

All fees and charges are payable by 1st March 2024, unless a direct debit payment plan is in place. All payment plans need to be of a sufficient amount to finalise fees within the school year, 
unless you have made prior arrangements with the Business Manager.

1,087.50

Student Year in 2023

1,165.50 1,584.50 2,191.00 1,917.00 1,693.00 4,886.00

Third Child

Fourth Child 

1,014.50 1,329.50 1,935.00 1,661.00 1,437.50

1,659.50
Student Year in 2023

Total Fee Amount 2,757.00 2,533.00 6,286.00 5,948.00 5,681.002,425.50 3,031.00

1,018.50

4,548.50 4,412.50 4,914.00 4,350.50 4,281.50

1,285.50 1,149.50 1,651.07

3,732.50 3,596.50 4,098.00 3,534.50

Total Fee Amount

Student Year in 2023

Total Fee Amount 3,465.50

5,812.002,778.00

1,937.50

6,314.00 5,750.00

4,070.001,573.50 1,682.50

2,983.00 2,669.00

2,143.00 1,828.50

1,887.00

$ $

$ADD TOGETHER FULL 
FAMILY FEES

894.18 670.50 1,623.071,120.18 806.50 915.50

40 Weekly Payments

Choose your payment plan and divide your total family amount by the number of payments in that plan. Please enter this figure next to the chosen payment plan on your Direct Debit Form

Enter Amount 1st Child Enter Amount 2nd Child

Student Year in 2023

Total Fee Amount 562.50 562.50 1,168.18


